
2026 PROGRAMME
FRENCH CLASSES

FRENCH EVENING CLASSES

(4 WEEK SESSIONS)

(4 WEEK SESSIONS)

  Borrowing |  Buying 

 Borrowing | Buying 

A1.1                                           69,500        101,500     

A1.1                                              58,500        92,500     

A1.2                                           44,500        37,500     

A1.2                                              33,500        28,500     

A2.1                                           70,500        102,500     

A1.3                                              33,500        28,500     

A2.2                                           44,500        37,500     

A2.1                                              58,500        92,500     

B1.1                                           71,500        104,500     

A2.2                                              33,500        28,500     

B1.2                                           44,500        37,500     

A2.3                                              33,500        28,500     

B2.1                                             73,500      108,500     

B1.1                                                 60,500        95,500     

B2.2                                           44,500        37,500     

B1.2                                              33,500        28,500     
B1.3                                              
B1.4                                              

33,500        
33,500        

28,500     
28,500     

B2.1                                              62,500        99,500     
B2.2                                              33,500        28,500     
B2.3                                              33,500        28,500     

Level

Level

No payment by cash is accepted
No refund after payment. Check your timetable before registration
AFE does not work with any local intermediary
Please read our school rules before registration

Alliance Française Enugu 
40 NENI STREET, OGUI NEW LAYOUT ENUGU

Reception office: 0803 714 34 39
Complaints (whatsapp only): 0707 452 6527
Courses office: 0707 452 6526
enugu@afnigeria.org

For further inquiries, please call us or visit us at:

VERY

INTENSIVE

PROGRAMME

(VIP)

(80H/
SESSION)

EVENING

CLASSES

(40H/ 
SESSION)

DAILY

CLASSES

FROM
MON - FRI

EVENING
4PM - 6PM

DAILY

CLASSES

FROM 
MON - FRI

MORNING 
9AM - 1:30PM

||

|

B2.4                                              33,500        28,500     
IMPORTANT NOTICE

Be advised that all payments due to AF Enugu are ONLY to be made into the official 
Alliance Francaise Enugu account on this flyer. Payments to any other account are at your own risk                                                



 SESSION NO     Registration period       Dates of sessions
Prices

 SESSION N      Registration period   Dates of sessionso Prices
Borrowing          Buying

Borrowing          Buying

Level

SESSION 1SESSION 1
10 SATURDAYS10 SATURDAYS

40H40H
SESSION 2SESSION 2

10 SATURDAYS10 SATURDAYS
40H40H

SESSION 3SESSION 3
10 SATURDAYS10 SATURDAYS

40H40H

15/12/2025 

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

08/04/2026
A1.1

A1.2

A1.3

09/05/2026
01/8/2026

22/08/2026
04/11/2026

11/04/2026 

09/05/2026

04/07/2026 
22/08/2026

SESSION 1
18 SATURDAYS

76h
SESSION 2

10 SATURDAYS
40h

15 /12/2025 
24/01/2026 

29/08/2026 
12/09/2026

REGISTRARION FEE: N5,000
Family (Registration) N8,000
Corporate (Registration) N20,000
To access our Library, Internet & Cultural Activities (not students):
     General public N15,000
     Former students N10,000

Student card valid from January to December 2026

24/01/2026 
11/07/2026

12/09/2026 
 
05/12/2026

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 3

SESSION 4

SESSION 5

SESSION 6

SESSION 7

SESSION 8

SESSION 9

15/12/2025 -10/01/2026
20/01 -14/02/2026
24/02 - 28/03/2026
06/04 - 2/05/2026

18/05 - 6/06/2026
15/06 -11/07/2026
20/07 -22/08/2026

31/08 -26/09/2026
05/10 - 31/10/2026

Payment at First Bank
       3018345697  
       ALLIANCE FRANCAISE ENUGU

N69,500  101,500

 N44,500   37,500

N44,500   37,500

N40,000   50,000

N30,000   40,000

AllianceFrancaise 
Enugu

12/01 - 06/02/2026

16/02 - 19/03/2026
30/03 - 28/04/2026
04/05 - 2/06/2026

08/06 - 3/07/2026
13/07 - 13/08/2026
24/08 - 21/09/2026

28/09 - 26/10/2026
02/11- 27/11/2026

follow us:

SESSION NO          Registration period             Dates of sessions

SATURDAY ADULT CLASSES 40H - 10 WEEK-SESSION

SATURDAY CLASSES FOR PRIMARY & JSS

PHYSICAL

GROUP ONLINE

ONLINE

PRIVATE CLASSES

Days & Time
Subject to Agreement

N4,000 PER HR

N3,500 PER HR

N1,000 PER HR

CONVERSATION CLASS 40h - 10 WEEKS

Physical
N20,000
Online
N30,000

FRENCH CLASSES VIP & EVENING  

Weekly classes (except sanitation days) Morning 9am - 1:30pm

Weekly classes (except sanitation days) Morning 9am - 12pm / art class 12pm - 1pm

 SESSION NO             Registration period         Dates of sessions Prices

SESSION 1 10 /12/25 - 20/01/26

10 /03 - 14/04/2026

10/06 - 28/07/2026

20/01/2026  02/04/2026
14/04/2026 
 25/06/2026
28/07/2026  06/10/2026

SESSION 2

SESSION 3



2026 PROGRAMME

GERMAN (4 WEEK SESSIONS)

PRIVATE CLASSES

Days & Time
Subject to AgreementN4,000 PER HR

N1,500 PER HR

N4,500 PER HR

PHYSICAL

GROUP ONLINE

ONLINE

Prices

N35,000

N19,000

SESSION 1
18 SATURDAYS

72h

SESSION 2
10 SATURDAYS

40h

GERMAN SATURDAY CLASSES FOR PRIMARY & JSS

     SESSION NO  Registration period   Date of sessions

A1.1                                           58,500        
A1.2                                           58,500        
A2.1                                           51,500        
A2.2                                           51,500        
B1.1                                           51,500        
B1.2                                           51,500        
B2.1                                             53,500      
B2.2                                           53,500        

58,500        

Level Price

No payment by cash is accepted
No refund after payment. Check your timetable before registration
AFE does not work with any local intermediary
Please read our school rules before registration

Alliance Française Enugu 
40 NENI STREET, OGUI NEW LAYOUT ENUGU

Reception office: 0803 714 34 39
Complaints (whatsapp only): 0707 452 6527
Courses office: 0707 452 6526
enugu@afnigeria.org

For further inquiries, please call us or visit us at:

VERY

INTENSIVE

PROGRAMME

(VIP)

(80H/
SESSION)

DAILY

CLASSES

FROM 
MON - FRI

MORNING 
9AM - 1:30PM

AFTERNOON 
2PM - 6;30PM

|

IMPORTANT NOTICE
Be advised that all payments due to AF Enugu are ONLY to be made into the official 

Alliance Francaise Enugu account on this flyer. Payments to any other account are at your own risk                                                

Weekly classes (except sanitation days) Morning 9am - 12pm / art class 12pm - 1pm

SATURDAY
CLASSES 

(40H/SESSION)

WEEKLY CLASSES
(except Sanitation Days)

MORNING
9AM - 1:30PM

15 /12/2025
 24/01/2026 

24/01/2026

11/07/2026

29/08/2026
 12/09/2026

12/09/2026
 05/12/2026



REGISTRARION FEE: N5,000
Family (Registration) N8,000
Corporate (Registration) N20,000
To access our Library, Internet & Cultural Activities (not students):
     General public N15,000
     Former students N10,000

Student card valid from January to December 2026

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 3

SESSION 4

SESSION 5

SESSION 6

SESSION 7

SESSION 8

SESSION 9

GERMAN CLASSES - VIP 80h /EVENING 40h - 
4 -WEEK SESSIONS

15/12/2025 -10/01/2026

20/01 -14/02/2026

24/02 - 28/03/2026

6/04 - 2/05/2026

18/05 - 6/06/2026

15/06 -11/07/2026

20/07 -22/08/2026

31/08 -26/09/2026

5/10 - 31/10/2026

Payment at First Bank
       3018345697  
       ALLIANCE FRANCAISE ENUGU

AllianceFrancaise 
Enugu

12/01 - 06/02/2026

16/02 - 19/03/2026

30/03 - 28/04/2026

04/05 - 2/06/2026

08/06 - 3/07/2026

13/07 - 13/08/2026
24/08 - 21/09/2026

28/09 - 26/10/2026

02/11- 27/11/2026

follow us:

SESSION NO        Registration period             Dates of sessions

GERMAN CLASSES  

EVENING 
3:00 - 5:00pm

GOETHE EXAMS PREPARATION CLASSES - 2WEEKS
GOETHE EXAMS
PREPARATORY

CLASSES
(20H/Session)

N20,000
DAILY CLASSES

FROM
MON- FRI

A1.1                                              46,500        
A1.2                                              46,500        
A1.3                                              46,500        
A2.1                                              46,500        
A2.2                                              46,500        
A2.3                                              46,500        
B1.1                                                 46,500      
B1.2                                              46,500        
B1.3                                              46,500        
B2.1                                              46,500        
B2.2                                              46,500        
B2.3                                              46,500        

Price

EVENING

CLASSES

(40H/ 
SESSION)

DAILY

CLASSES

FROM
MON - FRI

EVENING
4PM - 6PM

SPANISH  - 4 WEEK SESSIONS

ONLINE
(30h/Session)

DAILY CLASSES
FROM

MONDAY-FRIDAY

EVENING
7PM - 8:30PM

N32,500

PRIVATE CLASSES

Days & Time
Subject to AgreementN4,000 PER HR

N1,500 PER HR

N4,500 PER HR
PHYSICAL
GROUP ONLINE

ONLINE



INTERNATIONAL BENCHMARK TESTS
& EXAMS IN FRENCH - 2026

DELF - DALF PREPARATORY CLASSES

DAILY CLASSES
FROM

MONDAY - FRIDAY

DELF-DALF
PREPARATORY

CLASSES
(20h/Session)

2 WEEKS

Days & Time
Subject to Agreement

PHYSICAL

ONLINE 5000

4000

TEF/TCF PREPARATION CLASS
(GENERAL PHYSICAL)

TEF/TCF PREPARATION CLASS
PRIVATE

PREPARATION CLASSES FOR TEF/TCF  

FRANCE 
EDUCATION
INTERNATIONAL

EVENING
3:00 - 5:00PM

Price

N50,000

IMPORTANT NOTICE
Be advised that all payments due to AF Enugu are ONLY to be made into the official 

Alliance Francaise Enugu account on this flyer. Payments to any other account are at your own risk                                                

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH 



DELF/DALF EXAMS

 SESSION N     Registration period        Dates of sessions

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 3

DELF-DALF PREPARATION CLASSES (TP) 
20h - 2 WEEK SESSIONS

Price

REGISTRARION FEE: N5,000
Family (Registration) N8,000
Corporate (Registration) N20,000
To access our Library, Internet & Cultural Activities (not students):
     General public N15,000
     Former students N10,000

Student card valid from January to December 2026

TEF PREPARATION CLASSES

23/02/2026 - 06/03/202602/02/2026 - 20/02/2026

06/08 - 17/08/202615/06 - 03/07/2026

23/11 - 04/12/202602/11 - 20/11/2026

01/19 - 
02/03/2026

01/06 - 
10/07/2026

01/10 - 
27/11/2026

Payment at First Bank
       3018345697  
       ALLIANCE FRANCAISE ENUGU

N20,000

AllianceFrancaise 
Enugu

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 3

A1/C1 - 10/03
A2/C2 - 11/03

B1 - 12/03
B2 - 13/03

A1/A2
N31,000

B1/B2
N72,000

C1/C2
135,000

A1/A2
N35,500

B1/B2
N80,000

C1/C2
150,000

A1/C1 - 21/07
A2/C2 - 22/07

B1 - 23/07
B2 - 24/07

A1/C1 - 08/12
A2/C2 - 09/12

B1 - 10/12
B2 - 11/12

A1 - 03/06
A2 - 04/06
B1 - 05/06
B2 - 05/06

A1/A2
N25,500

B1/B2
N51,000

follow us:

DELF/DALF EXAMS (TP)

DELF JUNIOR EXAMS

DELF PRIM EXAMS

SESSION 1

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 2

01/03 - 
22/05/2026

REGISTRATION DATES DATE OF EXAMS

A1/A2
N30,000

B1/B2
N60,000

01/10 - 
13/11/2026

A1 - 24/11
A2 - 25/11
B1 - 26/11
B2 - 26/11

A1.1/A1
N25,500

A2
N34,000

A1.1/A2
N30,000

B1/B2
N40,000

01/03 - 
08/05/2026

01/04 - 
12/06/2026

A1.1 - 24/06
A1 - 25/06
A2 - 26/06

A1.1 - 20/05
A1 - 21/05
A2 - 22/05

REGISTRATION DATES DATE OF EXAMS

REGISTRATION DATES DATE OF EXAMS INTERNAL EXTERNAL

PRICES

PHYSICAL

ONLINE N5000 PER HR

N4000 PER HR

Days & Time
Subject to Agreement
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